ORANGE SA

ORANGE SA
ISIN:  FR0000133308

Overview
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Price
10.645 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

©  -0.37%(-0.04)

FR0000133308
ORA

Tradegate

EUR
Telecommunications
Stock

28,201 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

10.62 EUR (500)
10.67 EUR (500)
10.675 EUR
10.70 EUR
10.60 EUR
10.685 EUR
10.65117 EUR
26,024
277,186.16
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03 ==
2024/04/03 )
2024/04/03 =
2024/03/18 ]
2024/03/13 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=12858439,154589542,158755978,203418509,203418523,160015551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000133308&ID_NOTATION=9385883
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000133308&ID_NOTATION=9385883
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9034274f44ee504837412133b37ad0b2460e8a412177106488f90dcde856e567&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=999da408168c2829b&time=1712720024&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5bd27f66b1b801f23143f35aee5628d33ef14f416d6c6452baec0b2d5c06a40d&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0e4a268f723c9ccf5&time=1712720024&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c57917ef7cf5556a1b3df02835844e9d67190f2bfbc448f97491efe1e90fc43d&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=96f2b461121fc3d3d&time=1712720024&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=700abce20f8b0d92520b45a3a5a79e67e68f2f60413bceb2e42fa93640b659ec&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=01b9552e975aaaefc&time=1712720024&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=525d9dd5d099d3256bf4053925a02bec5575003910f9c149aca59088cf0716e8&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7a8dc1d943a9b3a3a&time=1712720024&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

10.776 EUR (13,065
10.650 EUR (24,920
10.812 EUR (21,048
10.829 EUR (20,988
11.370 EUR (2024/01/24
10.302 EUR (2024/01/02

Details

2024/04/08 22:26:23

Price

10.645 EUR

Difference ©  -0.37%(-0.04)
General attributes
ISIN FR0000133308
Symbol ORA
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 28,201 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.62 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 10.67 EUR (500)
Open 10.675 EUR
High 10.70 EUR
Low 10.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 10.685 EUR
VWAP 10.65117 EUR
Volume (pcs) 26,024
Trading volume 277,186.16
Number of trades 48
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -3.24% -6.61% +1.46%
Perf (abs.) -0.36 -0.75 +0.15
Beta -0.10 0.07 0.17
Volatility 13.62 14.50 16.77

ERSTE

Group

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/08

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/08

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/08

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:58
04/08

(
11.854 EUR (2023/04/28
9.980 EUR (2023/08/03

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)

10.62 EUR  0.01 6

10.685 EUR 0.00 3

10.645 EUR 0.28 48

10.63 EUR  0.02 8
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9385883
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195952
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10444

ORANGE SA

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
01/22

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

08:09

17:30

08:00

08:47

16:34

18:32

17:36

18:01

17:44

19:31

08:08

10.715 EUR

10.6125 EUR

10.655 EUR

10.65 EUR

10.61 EUR

11.495 USD

10.605 EUR

10.90 EUR

10.625 EUR

10.575 EUR

10.66 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.03

0.01

46.62

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10445
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43262920
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43262920
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1952754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10447
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195950
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1443233
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84053514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84053514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84053512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84053512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10448
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10443

ORANGE SA

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
ORANGE SA

111, quai du Président Roosevelt, Issy-les-
Moulineaux - 92130 Paris

Telefon: +33-1-44-44-22-22

Fax: +

E-mail: infos.groupe@orange.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alioune Ndiaye
Béatrice Mandine
Elizabeth
Tchoungui
Fabienne Dulac
Gervais Pellissier
Helmut Reisinger
Hugues Foulon
Jérébme Barré
Mari-Noélle Jégo-
Laveissiére
Michaél Trabbia
Nicolas Guérin

Paul de Leusse

Ramon Fernandez

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jacques
Aschenbroich

Alexandre
Bompard

Anne Lange

Anne-Gabrielle
Heilbronner

Celine Fornaro
Frédéric Daniel
Sanchez

Magali Vallée
Nomar Nguer

P. F.D. Gilles
Grapinet
Sebastien Crozier
Thierry Chatelier
Thierry Sommelet
Valerie Beaulieu-

James

Vincent Gimeno

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:infos.groupe@orange.com
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